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Relm Wireless Corporation 
Distributor List 

Boise Mobile Equipment  

Main Contact: Sales Department Second Contact: 800-445-8342 
Address: 900 Boeing Street 

Boise ID 83705 
Address: same 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-863-1466 (m)                 
208-972-5324                        
208-344-0395F 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-972-5300(O)                              
208-344-0395 F 

Email: sales@bmefire.com Email: sales@bmefire.com 

Intermountain Communications  

Main Contact: Jeff Berger Second Contact: Ken 
Address: 115 East 6th South 

Mountain Home, ID 83647 
Address:  

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

                                                     
208-587-7122 
208-587-8218 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-587-7122 
208-587-8218 

Email: jeff@intermountaincomm.com Email: Ken@intermountaincomm.com 

Clark Radio Electronic 

Main Contact: Aaron Clark Second Contact: Carol 
Address: 550 W Pacific 

Blackfoot ID 83221 
Address:  

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-785-1430                        
208-785-0001 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

 

Email: aaron@clarkwireless.com Email: carol@clarkwireless.com 

Clark Communications 

Main Contact: Dave Clark Second Contact: Tom Polek@gmail.com 
Address: 2200 8th Ave. Lewiston ID 

83501 
Address:  

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

                                                  
208-746-9671                        
208-743-5436 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-746-9671                        208-743-
5436 

Email: davec@clarkcom1.com Email: tompolek@gmail.com 

Teton Communications 

Main Contact: Tony Hafla Second Contact: Rick Hafla 
Address: 545 South Utah Circle        

Idaho Falls ID 83402 
Address:  

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

                                                              
208-522-0750                             
208-525-3400 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-522-0750                             208-
525-3400 

Email: tci@tetoncommunications.com Email: rick@tetoncommunications.com 

Gem State Communications 

Main Contact: Kirby Ortiz Second Contact: Keith Lane 
Address: 1976 Century Way                

Boise ID 83709 
Address: 4505 Ustick Road 

Caldwell, ID 83605 
 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-323-1976                          
208-323-1122 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-459-4056                                    
208-454-3166 

Email: kortiz@gemstatecom.com Email: klane@gemstatecom.com 
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Rathbun Communications LLC 

Main Contact: Terri Rathbun Second Contact: Steve  
Address: 1024 Bryden Avenue #1 

Lewiston ID 83501 
Address:  

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-746-0433                         
208-298-3227 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

 

Email: rathcommterri@lewiston.com Email:  

White Cloud Communications, Inc 

Main Contact: Jim Harpole Second Contact: Lissa Branson 
Address: 663 Main Ave. E 

Twin Falls, ID 83301 
Address:  

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

(208)733-5470                        
208-362-8900 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

 

Email: jim@whitecloudcom.com Email: lbranson@whitecloudcom.com 

All Wireless Communications LLC 

Main Contact: Mike Butler Second Contact:  
Address: 1112 Oakley Ave. 

Burley ID 83318 
Address:  

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

208-878-3537                         
208-878-4700 

Phone Numbers: 
Fax: 

 

Email: awc@pmt.org Email:  
 


